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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.11 683 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

33.35 668 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.43 663 C 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

33.52 658 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.54 657 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.64 651 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.65 650 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.65 650 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.65 650 H 15/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona Suffolk C T 1

33.68 649 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.72 646 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.76 644 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

33.76 644 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

33.78 643 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.79 642 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.80 642 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

33.83 640 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.87 638 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.01 630 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.02 629 F 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.03 629 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.06 627 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

34.06 627 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.07 626 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.07 626 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

34.08 626 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.19 620 F 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1
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34.19 620 F 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

34.24 617 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

34.27 616 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.32 613 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.35 611 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.40 609 H 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

34.51 603 F 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

34.52 602 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.58 599 F 20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

34.65 596 H 20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

34.66 595 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Eastkilbride 1

34.71 592 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

34.84 586 H 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

34.85 585 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.90 583  20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

35.28 564 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

35.37 560 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

35.49 554 F 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

35.53 552 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Eastkilbride 1

35.84 538 H 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

36.08 527 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

36.19 523 F 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

36.21 522 H 04/02/17 2017 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

36.42 513 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

36.53 508 H 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

36.76 499 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow  1

37.74 461 C 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

39.99 387 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Hamilton 1

40.48 373 H 11/05/14 2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship East Kilbride Hamilton 1

40.83 364 H 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Hamilton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.80 642 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

33.11 683 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

34.02 629 F 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.08 626 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.65 650 H 15/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona Suffolk C T 1

33.68 649 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.79 642 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.64 651 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.43 663 C 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.03 629 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.51 603 F 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

34.84 586 H 02/02/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.35 668 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.83 640 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.54 657 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.27 616 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

33.72 646 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

33.52 658 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

35.53 552 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Eastkilbride 1

34.66 595 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Eastkilbride 1

34.01 630 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1
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34.01 630 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.35 611 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

34.06 627 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.07 626 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

34.24 617 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

34.52 602 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

34.32 613 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.65 650 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

33.78 643 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.65 650 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

33.87 638 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

34.07 626 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

36.21 522 H 04/02/17 2017 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

34.58 599 F 20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

34.65 596 H 20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

34.90 583  20/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

33.76 644 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

34.06 627 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

34.19 620 F 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

34.71 592 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

33.76 644 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

35.37 560 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

34.85 585 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

35.28 564 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

36.19 523 F 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

35.84 538 H 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

34.40 609 H 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

36.08 527 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

36.53 508 H 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

35.49 554 F 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

36.42 513 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

37.74 461 C 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

36.76 499 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow  1

40.48 373 H 11/05/14 2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship East Kilbride Hamilton 1

39.99 387 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Hamilton 1

40.83 364 H 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Hamilton 1

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


